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Commission Rates 

 

Risk Commission 

 
Products Available – online only: 
 
Professional Indemnity  
 
Public/Products Liability  
 
Professional Indemnity, Employers Liability 
and Public Liability package  
 

 

25.00% 

 

25.00% 

 

25.00% 

 
Products Available – offline only 
 

Professional Indemnity  
 
Combined Technology Professional Indemnity  
 
Public/Products Liability  
 
Trade Credit 
 

 

 

 

20.00% 

 

20.00% 

 
20.00% 

 

15.00% 

 


